DIMENSIONS

Length
Depth
Height
Weigth
Volumen

ELECTRICITY
Not used

WATER
Not used

GAS
Power

LPG

Natural Gas

STEAM

Certificate EQNET- CE

mm
mm
mm
Kg
m3

Article

1.050,00
775,00
290,00

80,00
0,24

KW

Kcalh
Consumption (kg/h)
Pressure (g/cm2)

Consumption (m3/h)
Pressure (g/cm2)

Not used

Not used

Packed

1.200,00
845,00
515,00

90,00
0,48

0,00

34,80
29.928,00
2,10
37,00

2,80
18,00

Cgaz-1312BT5112

700 Series

Ranges 700

GAS RANGE, CG7-60

GAS RANGE, CG7-60

Made of stainless steel.

Open hobs with safety valve and thermocouples.
Pilots for ignition.

Cast iron gratings and burners.

Burners: 2x6.9 + 4x5.25 kW

Dimensions of the grill: 347x310 mm.

Fat collector under the grids.

Total power: 34.8 kW.

Dimensions: 1,050 x 775 x 290 mm.

Connections points

z Diameter Information

GAS

1.010

494

0 R.3/4"G Prever regulador y llave de corte
individual




